
.

Register at any branch or online:
www.cecilcountylibrary.org
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Clay Sculpting
Monday, December 4, 2023
3:30pm - 5pm
Ages 11-17

Learn to Crochet
Tuesday, December 5, 2023
6:30pm - 7:30pm
For adults

Introduction to Computers:
Windows 10 Basics
Wednesday, December 6, 2023
10:30am - 11:30am
For adults

Holiday Concert:
Upper Chesapeake Chorus
Wednesday, December 6, 2023
6:30pm - 7:30pm
For adults

Upcycled Holiday Ornaments
Thursday, December 7, 2023
1pm & 6:30pm
For adults

PAWS for Reading
Thursday, December 7, 2023
6:30pm - 7:30pm
Ages 4-11

Game On: Level Up!
Monday, December 11, 2023
3:30pm - 5:30pm
Grades 9-12

After School Art Lab:
Hand-Painted Ornaments
Tuesday, December 12, 2023
3:30pm - 5pm
Ages 11-17

STEAM Lab
Wednesday, December 13, 2023
3:30pm & 6pm
Ages 6-11

Skills for Independence: Self Care
Wednesday, December 13, 2023
5pm - 7pm
Grades 9-12

Starlight StoryTime
Thursday, December 14, 2023
6:30pm - 7:15pm
For families with children ages 3 - 5

ABC...Come Play with Me
Saturday, December 16, 2023
11am - 12pm
For families with children ages 
birth-5

Holiday StoryTime
Tuesday, December 19, 2023
10:30am - 11:30am
Ages birth-3

Kids’ Academy: Acids and Bases
Tuesday, December 19, 2023
11am - 12pm
Ages 6-11

Teen Cuisine: Cake Parfaits
Tuesday, December 19, 2023
3:30pm - 5pm
Ages 11-17

Gingerbread Houses
Thursday, December 21, 2023
3:30pm & 6:30pm
For families with children ages 4-11

Noon Year’s Eve
Saturday, December 30, 2023
11am - 12:30pm
Activities designed for ages 5-11. 
Other family members welcome.


